
U14MF
Northern Youth Challenge 1
17 March 2024 - 12:00

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 BERTRAND Raphael SALLB ENG 52 07/06/2010
2 NICKSON Toby HARRFC ENG 25/03/2010
3 BERNDORFER Felix SALLP GBR 10/07/2011
4 BROWN George LASZ GBR 08/07/2010
5 CHAN JEREMY RADCSC GBR 21/06/2011
6 CHING Hei FENCCL GBR 01/04/2011
7 CLOKE Harry KENISFC GBR 16/08/2011
8 CORTE-REAL Henrique DURHP GBR 15/07/2011
9 COWIE Thomas LASZ GBR 05/03/2011
10 GUO yihan ASHTTFC GBR 29/12/2010
11 HAMILTON Arlo SHEFBFC GBR 31/10/2011
12 HARFORD Reuben HARRFC GBR 20/03/2010
13 KHAN Hatim YARMSF GBR 04/07/2010
14 KRISTIANSEN Adam HARRFC GBR 03/04/2010
15 LAW Ron SHEFBFC GBR 57 22/02/2010
16 LITTLE Vinnie DURHP GBR 16/02/2010
17 MOONEY Aidan HARRFC GBR 11/01/2011
18 PETRICA Alexandru KENISFC GBR 15/09/2011
19 PRENDERGAST Hector BRISBFC GBR 22/08/2011
20 STOYLES Francis HARRFC GBR 12/03/2011
21 WHITAKER Seth HARRFC GBR 10/12/2011
22 FONG Horace FENCCL HKG 22/10/2011



Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 CHING Hei FENCCL GBR
2 BERTRAND Raphael SALLB ENG 52
3 FONG Horace FENCCL HKG
4 LAW Ron SHEFBFC GBR 57
5 BERNDORFER Felix SALLP GBR
6 CHAN JEREMY RADCSC GBR
7 WHITAKER Seth HARRFC GBR
8 COWIE Thomas LASZ GBR
9 MOONEY Aidan HARRFC GBR
10 BROWN George LASZ GBR
11 PRENDERGAST Hector BRISBFC GBR
12 STOYLES Francis HARRFC GBR
13 NICKSON Toby HARRFC ENG
14 HARFORD Reuben HARRFC GBR
15 CLOKE Harry KENISFC GBR
16 PETRICA Alexandru KENISFC GBR
17 GUO yihan ASHTTFC GBR
18 CORTE-REAL Henrique DURHP GBR
19 LITTLE Vinnie DURHP GBR
20 KHAN Hatim YARMSF GBR
21 HAMILTON Arlo SHEFBFC GBR
22 KRISTIANSEN Adam HARRFC GBR
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Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 BERTRAND Raphael SALLB ENG 07/06/2010
2 LAW Ron SHEFBFC GBR 22/02/2010
3T CHING Hei FENCCL GBR 01/04/2011
3T FONG Horace FENCCL HKG 22/10/2011
5 BERNDORFER Felix SALLP GBR 10/07/2011
6 CHAN JEREMY RADCSC GBR 21/06/2011
7 WHITAKER Seth HARRFC GBR 10/12/2011
8 MOONEY Aidan HARRFC GBR 11/01/2011
9 COWIE Thomas LASZ GBR 05/03/2011
10 BROWN George LASZ GBR 08/07/2010
11 PRENDERGAST Hector BRISBFC GBR 22/08/2011
12 STOYLES Francis HARRFC GBR 12/03/2011
13 NICKSON Toby HARRFC ENG 25/03/2010
14 HARFORD Reuben HARRFC GBR 20/03/2010
15 CLOKE Harry KENISFC GBR 16/08/2011
16 PETRICA Alexandru KENISFC GBR 15/09/2011
17 GUO yihan ASHTTFC GBR 29/12/2010
18 CORTE-REAL Henrique DURHP GBR 15/07/2011
19 LITTLE Vinnie DURHP GBR 16/02/2010
20 KHAN Hatim YARMSF GBR 04/07/2010
21 HAMILTON Arlo SHEFBFC GBR 31/10/2011
22 KRISTIANSEN Adam HARRFC GBR 03/04/2010
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Name Region Country Rating Member # Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 22
Total participants: 22
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 3

GBR: 19 participants
ENG: 2 participants
HKG: 1 participants


